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IMIE
Franciszek
Adam
Karol
Kamil
Alan
Krzysztof
Antoni
Nina
Mateusz
BARTOSZ
Szymon
Lena
IGOR
Gustaw
Zuzanna
Btazej
Eryk
Pawetek
Piotr
Kinga
Jakub
Aleksander
Patrycja
Woijciech
Alicja
Amelia
Natalia
Lena
Gabriela
Michat
Bartosz
Szymon
Martyna
Barbara
Alicja

NAZWISKO
Ziendara
Lis

Kurzeja
Szewcow
Kulik
Stasiuk

Kot
Kalinowska
Jastrzebski
MILCZARCZYK
Baca

Duraj
KOWALSKI
Zotnierowicz
Sikorski
Szymecki
Sliwka
Kotowski
Pliszka
Adach
Matejski
Tymoszuk
Paczek
Szymczak
Lis

Parol
Paczek
Waszkiel
Tomczyk
Sliwka
Nikoniuk
Mochocki
Cieslak
Lisicka
Wojcik

Orty
Dystans: 1000 m
Zabki, 11.11.2018
WYNIKI

NR PteEC KLUB

38
35
34
49
41
27
30
29
28
39
24
31
33
57
47
50
52
32
46
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SP1 Zabki/ Zgbkovia Zgbki

Biegam Bo Lubie Zgbki Team
MKS ZABKOVIA 2009

Biegam Bo Lubie Zgbki Team
Sp2

SP nr 375
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1/2
00:02:29
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:36
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:58
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:03:04
00:03:03
00:03:06
00:03:06
00:04:52
00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:08
00:03:14
00:03:13
00:03:31
00:03:24
00:03:34
00:03:32
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:18
00:03:56
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:44
00:04:46

CZAS
00:05:10
00:05:19
00:05:21
00:05:40
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:39
00:06:48
00:06:55
00:07:14
00:07:19
00:07:32
00:07:42
00:07:55
00:08:00
00:08:03
00:08:06
00:08:38
00:08:58
00:09:07
00:09:31
00:09:33



